
VIRTAIN TÄHTIKISAT         15.7.2015  TULOKSET 
 
M 100 m 
 
  1. Aaron Savolainen                        JyväskKU            11,27 
  2. Daniel Savolainen                       JyväskKU            11,43 
  3. Mikko Laaksonen                         KaustPV             11,46 
  4. Toni Mäki                                         IkaalU                11,61 
  5. Antti Ruuti                                       JyväskKU           11,63 
  6. Joona Lyly                                      JyväskKU           11,76 
  7. Jani Koski                                       PorinYU             11,78 
  8. Henri Kangasniemi                       IkaalU               12,19 
     Tapio Nieminen                               RiihimKi              DNS 
     Aleksi Ala‐Prinkkilä                         KauhajKa            DNS 
Kilpailun ulkopuolella 
     Elias Muona                                      IkaalU              12,40 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: ‐0,2 
 
  1. Aaron Savolainen                        JyväskKU            11,27 
  2. Daniel Savolainen                       JyväskKU            11,43 
  3. Mikko Laaksonen                         KaustPV             11,46 
  4. Toni Mäki                                        IkaalU                 11,61 
     Tapio Nieminen                             RiihimKi              DNS 
     Aleksi Ala‐Prinkkilä                       KauhajKa             DNS 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,1 
 
  1. Antti Ruuti                               JyväskKU                   11,63 
  2. Joona Lyly                              JyväskKU                    11,76 
  3. Jani Koski                              PorinYU                      11,78 
  4. Henri Kangasniemi              IkaalU                         12,19 
Kilpailun ulkopuolella 
     Elias Muona                             IkaalU                        12,40 
 
M 200 m 
 
  1. Eerikki Pekkola                         TampKT                22,15 
  2. Antti Lasaroff                              LappUM               22,58 
  3. Daniel Savolainen                    JyväskKU             23,03 
  4. Aaron Savolainen                      JyväskKU            23,13 
  5. Toni Mäki                                     IkaalU                  23,17 
  6. Mikko Laaksonen                      KaustPV               23,22 
  7. Antti Ruuti                                   JyväskKU             23,87 
  8. Marko Vendelin                          IFRaseb              23,89 
  9. Henri Kangasniemi                   IkaalU                 24,14 
 10. Joni Ruokaismäki                    OrivPo                 24,25 
 11. Jani Koski                                  PorinYU             24,64 
     Tapio Nieminen                          RiihimKi              DNS 
 



Erä 1                Tuuli: 0,0 
 
  1. Eerikki Pekkola                          TampKT              22,15 
  2. Antti Lasaroff                              LappUM              22,58 
  3. Daniel Savolainen                     JyväskKU            23,03 
  4. Aaron Savolainen                      JyväskKU            23,13 
  5. Mikko Laaksonen                       KaustPV             23,22 
  6. Antti Ruuti                                    JyväskKU            23,87 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: 0,0 
 
  1. Toni Mäki                                    IkaalU                   23,17 
  2. Marko Vendelin                          IFRaseb              23,89 
  3. Henri Kangasniemi                   IkaalU                 24,14 
  4. Joni Ruokaismäki                     OrivPo                 24,25 
  5. Jani Koski                                   PorinYU              24,64 
     Tapio Nieminen                          RiihimKi              DNS 
 
M 800 m 
 
  1. Jaakko Laakso                           TampPy          1.51,84 
  2. Joonas Rinne                             SaarijPu          1.52,64 
  3. Julius Uutela                               HKV                 1.52,97 
  4. Jussi Raittinen                            KurikRy           1.53,31 
  5. Sami Hänninen                           KuopRei         1.54,48 
  6. Ismo Pekkanen                           KarhKa            1.54,90 
  7. Mikko Rahkola                             LapLu              1.55,10 
  8. Jussi Huuskonen                       JyväskKU         1.55,39 
  9. Lauri Hassi                                  OrivPo              1.55,66 
 10. Mikko Pellinen                           TeuvRi              1.55,73 
 11. Dennis Rehnström                    JyväskKU        1.55,85 
 12. Anssi Puttonen                          JyväskKU         1.57,21 
 13. Janne Hautala                           TeuvRi              1.57,39 
 14. Daniel Lundmark                       HIFK                1.58,30 
 15. Rikhard Mäki‐Heikkilä               IFLänken        2.06,14 
     Markus Jokinen                            TeuvRi                 DNF 
     Mikko Raittinen                             KurikRy               DNS 
     Anders Lindahl                              IFLänken            DNS 
 
Erä 1                 
 
  1. Jaakko Laakso                           TampPy            1.51,84 
  2. Joonas Rinne                             SaarijPu           1.52,64 
  3. Julius Uutela                               HKV                  1.52,97 
  4. Jussi Raittinen                            KurikRy            1.53,31 
  5. Sami Hänninen                           KuopRei          1.54,48 
  6. Ismo Pekkanen                           KarhKa            1.54,90 
  7. Mikko Rahkola                              LapLu             1.55,10 
  8. Jussi Huuskonen                       JyväskKU         1.55,39 
  9. Lauri Hassi                                  OrivPo              1.55,66 



     Mikko Raittinen                             KurikRy               DNS 
     Anders Lindahl                              IFLänken           DNS 
 
Erä 2                 
 
  1. Mikko Pellinen                          TeuvRi                1.55,73 
  2. Dennis Rehnström                  JyväskKU          1.55,85 
  3. Anssi Puttonen                          JyväskKU          1.57,21 
  4. Janne Hautala                           TeuvRi               1.57,39 
  5. Daniel Lundmark                      HIFK                  1.58,30 
  6. Rikhard Mäki‐Heikkilä              IFLänken          2.06,14 
     Markus Jokinen                          TeuvRi                DNF 
 
M 3000 m 
 
 
  1. Kennedy Charicha                       TuUL              8.17,96 
  2. Hannu Granberg                          LahdA             8.23,56 
  3. Eero Saleva                                  SjundeåIF       8.29,57 
  4. Ville Heikkilä                                 LammSä        8.34,82 
  5. Tomi Lehto                                    EspTa             8.34,95 
  6. Matti Rauma                                 TuUL               8.44,99 
  7. Pekka Klemola                             UllKi                8.49,06 
  8. Antti‐Pekka Niinistö                     TurWei            9.03,52 
     Kalle Ruohola                                VirtU                 DNF 
     Jimmy Finnholm                             IKFalken         DNF 
     Miika Takala                                    JyväskKU        DNS 
     Benson Warira                               TuUL                DNS 
 
M Korkeus 
 
  1. Mika Hietaniemi                         LänsiUU               207 
         190 195 198 201 204 207 210 
           O  XO  XO   O   ‐  XO XXX 
  2. Samuli Eriksson                         SalVil                    207 
         201 204 207 210 
           O  XO XXO XXX 
  3. Valtteri Mattila                               ÄänekU                201 
         190 195 198 201 204 
           O XXO   O   O XXX 
  4. Samuli Sievi‐Korte                      ViialVa                  195 
         195 198 201 204 
         XXO   ‐  X‐  XX 
  5. Samuli Nurminen                        NoormNo            190 
         190 195 
          XO XXX 
  6. Urpo Sippola                                 LaukU                 190 
         190 195 
         XXO XXX 
  6. Otto Takala                                    JoutsPo               190 



         180 185 190 195 
           O   O XXO XXX 
  8. Matias Mustonen                         LempKiYU           185 
         180 185 190 
           O  XO XXX 
  9. Jussi Lepistö                               OrivPo                   180 
         180 185 
          XO XXX 
     Mauri Kaattari                                HimU                  DNS 
         
         
     Herman Haavisto                         HimU                  DNS 
         
         
 
M Seiväs 
 
  1. Jere Bergius                               TampPy                520 
         520 530 540 555 
           O   ‐   ‐ XXX 
  2. Perttu Korhonen                         LahdA                   520 
         520 530 
          XO XXX 
  3. Olli Rannikko                               NokU                    505 
         490 505 520 
           O   O XXX 
  4. Jarno Kivioja                                 HKV                     505 
         450 470 490 505 520 
           O   O   ‐  XO XXX 
  4. Aleksi Saarelainen                      EspTa                 505 
         490 505 520 
           O  XO XXX 
  6. Joonas Mikkanen                        LahdA                 490 
         470 490 505 
           O   O XXX 
  7. Joonas Jokivartio                        JyväskKU            490 
         490 505 
          XO XXX 
  7. Andrej Poljanec                                                        490 
         470 490 505 
           O  XO XXX 
  9. Akseli Välimäki                             NoormNo          490 
         470 490 505 
          XO XXO XXX 
 10. Vesa Rantanen                            VirtU                  470 
         470 490 
           O XXX 
 11. Juuso Erkkilä                               KyrVoi                470 
         470 490 505 
          XO   ‐ XXX 



 11. Jussi Kaavi                                   HKV                   470 
         470 490 
          XO XXX 
 13. Christian Westö                         IFFemman         470 
         450 470 490 
          XO  XO XXX 
 14. Jesse Salmi                                VaasVa               450 
         450 470 
         XXO XXX 
     Jouko Mäki‐Lohiluoma                TampPy              NH 
         410 
         XXX 
     Mikael Westö                                 VasaIS                NH 
         505 
         X‐‐ 
     Eemeli Salomäki                          SomE                 NH 
         530 
         XXX 
     Mika Vimpari                                  YlikNM                DNS 
         
         
 
M Kuula 
 
  1. Arttu Kangas                            KanksLei            19,29 
          18,23      X  18,98  18,73      X  19,29 
  2. Timo Kööpikkä                           LaihLu              17,03 
              X      X  17,01  16,89  17,03      X 
  3. Mika Flinkkilä                          SeinäjSU            15,58 
              X      X  15,43  15,46  15,52  15,58 
  4. Jani Santala                            HimU                   15,47 
          15,22  15,41  15,34  15,47  15,30      X 
 
M Keihäs 
 
  1. Pasi Mäkipelto                          LehtimJy              71,30 
          69,36  69,16  71,30  68,17      X  68,24 
  2. Jere Salo                               LauttLu                     68,69 
              X  67,43      X  68,69      X      X 
  3. Mika Aalto                              RuovRy                     68,29 
          67,72      X  64,77  65,45  68,29  64,02 
  4. Juuso Pusa                              YlöjU                      62,40 
          59,63  62,40  59,97  60,16      X  60,39 
  5. Joonas Oksanen                          TampPy            57,63 
          57,63  54,75      X  55,78  52,12  55,85 
     Marko Valkama                           LammKo              DNS 
         
     Mohamed Fadel Al‐Muhanndi                                 DNS 
         
 



P15 Kiekko 
 
  1. Heikki Leveelahti                       VirtU               51,38 
          51,38      X      X      X  47,90      X 
  2. Vesa Leveelahti                         VirtU               44,34 
          44,34  43,68      X      X  42,86      X 
  3. Urho Hietaniemi                         VirtU               34,86 
          33,40  33,37  34,86  33,94  33,22  31,97 
 
M17 800 m 
 
 
  1. Elias Muona                             IkaalU            2.24,29 
 
N 100 m 
 
  1. Heli Halonen                            LahdA               12,45 
  2. Inari Heikkinen                         JyväskKU         12,52 
  3. Jonna Alkula                             IlmajKi              12,57 
  4. Sofia Järvelin                            AlavU                12,91 
  5. Titta Mehtänen                          TampPy            13,00 
  6. Jutta Kuusela                           TampPy            13,25 
  7. Katja Ala‐Hakuni                       TampPy           13,43 
  8. Vera Suihko                               TampPy            13,47 
  9. Marika Lähteenmäki                IkaalU              14,20 
     Ida Aidanpää                              JyväskKU           DNS 
     Anna Julin                                   IFNykn                DNS 
     Eveliina Ojala                             SoinSi                DNS 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: ‐0,3 
 
  1. Heli Halonen                            LahdA               12,45 
  2. Inari Heikkinen                         JyväskKU         12,52 
  3. Jonna Alkula                             IlmajKi              12,57 
  4. Sofia Järvelin                           AlavU                 12,91 
     Ida Aidanpää                             JyväskKU           DNS 
     Anna Julin                                  IFNykn                DNS 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: 0,0 
 
  1. Titta Mehtänen                          TampPy              13,00 
  2. Jutta Kuusela                            TampPy              13,25 
  3. Katja Ala‐Hakuni                       TampPy              13,43 
  4. Vera Suihko                               TampPy              13,47 
  5. Marika Lähteenmäki                 IkaalU                14,20 
     Eveliina Ojala                              SoinSi                DNS 
 
N 200 m 
 
 



                     Tuuli: 0,0 
 
  1. Anna Julin                                 IFNykn              25,14 
  2. Heli Halonen                            LahdA               25,30 
  3. Inari Heikkinen                         JyväskKU         26,24 
  4. Jonna Alkula                            IlmajKi               26,52 
  5. Jutta Kuusela                           TampPy             27,12 
  6. Vera Suihko                              TampPy             28,45 
     Ida Aidanpää                             JyväskKU            DNS 
     Heidi Erkinheimo                      SeinäjSU            DNS 
     Jannina Antila                           TampPy                DNS 
     Eveliina Ojala                            SoinSi                  DNS 
     Sofia Järvelin                             AlavU                   DNS 
 
N 800 m 
 
  1. Sara Kuivisto                              PorvU               2.06,95 
  2. Jemina Forss                            TampPy            2.13,62 
  3. Heini Ikonen                              JyväskKU          2.14,40 
  4. Maria Valtanen                          JyväskKU          2.16,00 
  5. Roosa Lahtinen                         TampPy            2.16,73 
  6. Ellinoora Myötyri                        NokU                 2.17,28 
  7. Heidi Marttinen                          HeinI                 2.19,55 
  8. Eija Kellokoski‐Kari                  VetU                  2.21,19 
  9. Kiia Keinonen                            TampPy            2.21,89 
 10. Janina Jahkola                         JyväskKU         2.23,20 
 11. Lotta Mäkinen                           JyväskKU         2.23,79 
 12. Aino Sikkinen                            TampPy            2.24,39 
 13. Emelie Krook                            IFKraft               2.25,40 
 13. Alina Suomalainen                   KuortKu           2.25,40 
     Sanni Taipalus                             LehtimJy              DNS 
     Inna Anttila                                    SaarijPu               DNS 
 
Erä 1                 
 
  1. Sara Kuivisto                              PorvU               2.06,95 
  2. Jemina Forss                            TampPy            2.13,62 
  3. Heini Ikonen                              JyväskKU          2.14,40 
  4. Maria Valtanen                          JyväskKU          2.16,00 
  5. Roosa Lahtinen                        TampPy            2.16,73 
  6. Ellinoora Myötyri                        NokU                2.17,28 
  7. Heidi Marttinen                          HeinI                2.19,55 
  8. Kiia Keinonen                           TampPy            2.21,89 
     Sanni Taipalus                            LehtimJy              DNS 
 
Erä 2                 
 
  1. Eija Kellokoski‐Kari                    VetU                  2.21,19 
  2. Janina Jahkola                            JyväskKU         2.23,20 
  3. Lotta Mäkinen                              JyväskKU          2.23,79 



  4. Aino Sikkinen                               TampPy             2.24,39 
  5. Emelie Krook                                IFKraft              2.25,40 
  5. Alina Suomalainen                      KuortKu           2.25,40 
     Inna Anttila                                      SaarijPu            DNS 
 
N 3000 m 
 
 
  1. Katri Niemistö                               JyväskKU       10.22,32 
  2. Minna Syvälä                                  EspTa            10.24,15 
  3. Laura Karkkulainen                      PyhäsU          10.26,32 
  4. Hennariikka Rahkola                    IFLänken       10.26,91 
  5. Julia Korpela                                  RaahVe          10.45,73 
  6. Linnea Harala                                SomE             10.53,64 
  7. Anni Korhonen                                                       11.30,14 
  8. Jolana Jaakkola                             VirtU               12.01,74 
 
N Korkeus 
 
  1. Laura Rautanen                          VilppVei              182 
         176 179 182 185 
           O   O XXO XXX 
  2. Ilona Äyräväinen                        KarhKa                179 
         160 165 169 173 176 179 182 
           O  XO  XO XXO   O XXO XXX 
  3. Heidi Erkinheimo                        SeinäjSU           176 
         165 169 173 176 179 
          XO   O XXO   O XXX 
  4. Gabriela Kosonen                        TampPy            173 
         160 165 169 173 176 
           O   O   O XXO XXX 
  5. Elin Pajunen                            IFÅsar                     173 
         160 165 169 173 176 
           O   O  XO XXO XXX 
  6. Jonna Neste                             AlavU                     169 
         155 160 165 169 173 
           O   O   O   O XXX 
  7. Laura Ruonala                           LempKiYU          165 
         155 160 165 169 
           O  XO   O XXX 
 
N Kuula 
 
  1. Niina Kelo                              KeskiUYU                   13,74 
          13,23  13,45  13,51  13,41  13,74      X 
  2. Minna‐Marjatta Liimatainen              AlajA               13,38 
              X      X  12,96      X  13,38      X 
  3. Helena Leveelahti                       VirtU                       12,83 
          11,78  12,52      X  12,83  12,34      X 
  4. Marika Lähteenmäki                      IkaalU                    9,83 



           9,44   9,32   9,07   9,83   9,65   9,64 
 
N Kiekko 
 
  1. Helena Leveelahti                       VirtU                        47,96 
              X  47,21  45,27  44,55  47,96      X 
  2. Hanna Rintamäki                         IFFemman            46,71 
              X  46,71      X  46,28      X      X 
  3. Niina Kelo                              KeskiUYU                      46,52 
          45,39  42,00  45,92      X  46,52      X 
  4. Kaisa Ilonen                            KangKi                         43,29 
          40,97      X  42,20  43,29      X  42,95 
  5. Emma Rintamäki                          IFFemman            43,05 
          40,63  43,05      X      X  42,71      X 
  6. Sanja‐Maria Olli                        SeinäjSU                   42,65 
          41,43  42,65  40,25  41,52  40,53  40,68 
  7. Marika Lähteenmäki                      IkaalU                   30,06 
          25,84  26,63      X  30,06  28,45  28,87 


